
GTS DIAMOND SAWS 
THE ULTIMATE CUTTING MACHINE

Designed and manufactured in Australia with you in mind, 

the GTS Diamond Saw offers more benefits and features 

than any other hydraulic saw:
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• Lightweight, strong and robust design makes 

it easy to use

• Bi-directional blade rotation allows for cutting 

in both directions

• 180 degree rotating head bracket provides 

rotation without the need to disconnect, 

saving you time and money

• Instant brake system for added safety

• Offset extension to suit, ideal for boundary 

cutting

• No case drain line required, saving costs

• Built in water spray system keeps diamonds 

cool whilst minimising dust pollution

• Rotating shield helps to control water spray

• Heavy duty stand, useful for storing and 

transport.
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GTS DIAMOND SAWS 
THE ULTIMATE CUTTING MACHINE

The GTS Diamond Saw range is built with the GTS quality hydraulic drive 

system and is available to suit 1.5 to 40 ton excavators, with cutting 

depths from 410mm to 950 mm.  

The most versatile in its class.

EXCAVATING

DEMOLITION

BOUNDARY CUTTING

CONCRETE CUTTING

ROCK & STONE CUTTING

TRENCHING FOOTINGS

TRIMMING AND CABLING

1000 MM

1200 MM

1400 MM

1800 MM

1800 MM

2200 MM

25-75

50-100

50-130

70-130

130-200

150-200

400 MM

500 MM

600 MM

800 MM

800 MM

950 MM

1.5 - 5 TON

4 - 12 TON

6 - 13 TON

8 - 20 TON

15 - 25 TON

25 - 40 TON

THE GTS DIAMOND SAWS CAN BE USED 

FOR THE FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS: 

HEAD BRACKET

HEAD BRACKET, 

CUSTOMISED OFFSET  

EXTENSION  

& STAND
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GTS MODEL BLADE SIZE OIL FLOW RANGE 

(l/MIN)
CUTTING 
DEPTH

CARRIER ADDITIONAL 
OPTIONS

4 - 12 TON

1.5 - 5 TON

PLEASE NOTE: Specifications are 
subject to change without prior notice.




