GTS DIAMOND SAWS THE ULTIMATE CUTTING MACHINE



Designed and manufactured in Australia with you in mind, the GTS Diamond Saw offers more benefits and features than any other hydraulic saw:

- Lightweight, strong and robust design makes it easy to use
- Bi-directional blade rotation allows for cutting in both directions
- 180 degree rotating head bracket provides rotation without the need to disconnect, saving you time and money
- Instant brake system for added safety

- Offset extension to suit, ideal for boundary cutting
- No case drain line required, saving costs
- Built in water spray system keeps diamonds cool whilst minimising dust pollution
- Rotating shield helps to control water spray
- Heavy duty stand, useful for storing and transport.

WWW.GROUNDTEC.COM.AU



GroundTec Equipment
4 Madeline Street
Strathfield South NSW 2136

PH 02 9642 2030 FAX 02 9642 0879 EMAIL breakers@groundtec.com.au



GTS DIAMOND SAWS THE ULTIMATE CUTTING MACHINE







The GTS Diamond Saw range is built with the GTS quality hydraulic drive system and is available to suit 1.5 to 40 ton excavators, with cutting depths from 410mm to 950 mm.

The most versatile in its class.

THE GTS DIAMOND SAWS CAN BE USED FOR THE FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS:

EXCAVATING
DEMOLITION
BOUNDARY CUTTING
CONCRETE CUTTING

ROCK & STONE CUTTING
TRENCHING FOOTINGS
TRIMMING AND CABLING

GTS MODEL	BLADE SIZE	OIL FLOW RANGE (I/MIN)	CUTTING DEPTH	CARRIER	ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
GT31	1000 MM	25-75	400 MM	1.5 - 5 TON	HEAD BRACKET
GTS2	1200 MM	50-100	500 MM	4 - 12 TON	HEAD BRACKET, CUSTOMISED OFFSET EXTENSION & STAND
GTS2	1400 MM	50-130	600 MM	6 - 13 TON	
GTS2	1800 MM	70-130	800 MM	8 - 20 TON	
GTS3	1800 MM	130-200	800 MM	15 - 25 TON	
GT34)	2200 MM	150-200	950 MM	25 - 40 TON	PLEASE NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

WWW.GROUNDTEC.COM.AU



GroundTec Equipment
4 Madeline Street
Strathfield South NSW 2136

PH 02 9642 2030 FAX 02 9642 0879 EMAIL breakers@groundtec.com.au

